
Kumara & Kawakawa Soup | 16
Roasted kumara, kawakawa - coconut cream, toasted 
pumpkin seeds.

Moreton Bay Bug | 18
Garlic herb butter, fennel orange salad.

Venison Carpaccio | 18
Seaweed rub, aged Meyer gouda, capers, truffle oil.

Crispy Pork Belly Bites | 16
Apple & mānuka honey glaze, pickled red onion.

Roasted Pumpkin & Quinoa Salad | 16
Caramelised pumpkin, toasted quinoa, baby spinach, 
hazelnuts, cranberry - maple vinaigrette.

Green Bowl | 18
Broccolini, peas, avocado, soft egg, toasted seeds, 
lemon vinaigrette.
• Add grilled chicken | 10

Iceberg Wedge Salad | 18
Iceberg lettuce, blue cheese dressing, bacon, croutons.

Kiwi Katsu Lamb Cutlets | 34
Panko-crusted lamb, spiced mandarin chutney, 
pickled daikon spaghetti.

Manuka-Smoked Beef Fillet | 36
Seared fillet, truffled kohlrabi-parsnip purée, kale, 
shallot crumb.

Pan-Roasted Locally Sourced Fish | 32
Pickled fennel salad, lemon beurre blanc.

Honey Glazed Chicken | 30
Roasted breast, crushed potatoes, persimmon 
chutney.

Chargrilled Angus Scotch Steak (300g) | 45 
Serves two.

Leek Ash Crusted Lamb Rump | 34
Grass-fed lamb, minted crushed peas, rosemary & 
pinot noir jus.

Baked Butternut Squash | 30
Lentil and chickpea ragu, vegan cheese crumble.

APPETISERS MAINS



Pav Gone Wild | 12
Pavlova shards, orange compote, passionfruit curd, 
coconut- passion sauce.

Single Origin Dark Chocolate 
& Horopito Mousse | 12
Horopito spice, freeze-dried raspberry.

Ghana Milk Chocolate & Pear Tart | 10
Pear coulis, chocolate sauce. 

Cashew & Mango Cheese Cake | 12
Tropical fruit coulis. 

DESSERTS

Kumara mash | 10

Crispy duck fat potatoes | 10 

Honey-tahini charred carrots | 10

Mixed garden salad with Cordis house dressing |10

French fries and aioli | 11

Sautéed garlic broccoli, toasted almonds | 11

Burnt eggplant, macadamia cream | 12
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Auckland Mule 23
Vodka Infused Galangal | Citrus | Kawa Kawa Cordial | 
Ginger Beer

Cordis Corpse Reviver 23
Dry Gin | House Persimmon Blanc | Absinthe

COCKTAILS

Earl Grey Negroni 23
London Dry Gin Infused Earl Grey Tea | Campari | 
Sweet Vermouth

Boysenberry Spritz 23
Boysenberry Aperol | Prosecco | Sparkling Water

Garden Martini 24
Scapegrace Dry Gin Washed Olive Oil | Dry Vermouth 
| Basil Tincture

Manuka Old Fashioned 23
New Zealand Blended Whisky | Honey Bourbon| 
Honey Pistachio | Aromatic Bitter

Margarita 23
Tequila | Orange Liqueur | Lime | Celery Salt

Daiquiri 23
White Rum Infused Feijoa | Lime | Cane Sugar

North Island Coffee 23
New Zealand Whisky | Burnt Caramel | Hot Coffee | 
Cream

Whisky Sour 23
Bourbon Infused Orange Peel | Yuzu Honey | Lemon | 
Pasteurised Egg White | Aromatic Bitter

COCKTAILS

Strawberry Blush 16
Seedlip Garden | Yuzu Berry | Cranberry | Citrus

Jasmine Queen 16
Cold Brew Jasmine Tea | Mint | Green Kiwi

Feijoa Fizz 16
Seedlip Spice | Feijoa| Ginger Beer

ZERO SPIRIT
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Atarangi Rosé
AIX Rosé
Man O’ War Pinqe Rosé

ROSÉ WINE

Maude Brut NV
Giancia Prosseco 
Louis Roederer Brut Premier NV
Louis Roederer Carte Blance Demi-Sec
Louis Roederer Rose 2012
Louis Roederer Brut Vintage 2009
Louis Roederer Cristal 2009
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV

SPARKLING WINE

23
16 
32

98
70

170
210
280
250
500
240

Hunter’s, Gewurztraminer
Carrick Riesling
Fromm Spatlese Riesling
Maude Pinot Gris
Kumeu River Estate Pinot Gris

AROMATIC WINE

17
18
20
19
20

75
75
80
80
85

Hunter’s Chardonnay
Babich Black Label Sauvignon Blanc
Villa Maria Southern Clays Sauvignon Blanc
Man O’ War Gravestone Sauvignon Blanc
Auntstfield Southern Oaks Sauvignon Blanc
Drouhin Vaudon Chablis Chardonnay
Drouhin Vaudon Chablis ler Cru Montmains

ZESTY & REFRESHING WINE

17
16
18

80
72
70
85
90

105
145

16 72
85
75

150ml 750ml 150ml 750ml

18
20
17
17
18
18
22
19

75
90
70
80
75
75
90
80
85
90

135
90

199.50
90

Babich Black Label Syrah
Craggy Range Syrah
Babich Merlot Cabernet
Te Mata Estate Cabernet Merlot
Babich Black Label Merlot
Main Divide Pinot Noir
Maude Pinot Noir
Gibbston Valley Gold River Pinot Noir
Elderton Cabernet Sauvignon
Te Mata Awatea Cabernet Merlot
Man O’ War Ironclad Cabernet
Babich Irongate Cabernet Merlot
Te Mata Coleraine Cabernet Merlot
Neudorf  Tom’s Block Pinot Noir

CLASSIC RED & BLENDS



Bacardi
Bundaberg
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Mount Gay
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Stolen White Rum

RUM

12
13
12
13
14
12

Beefeater
Bulldog
Curiosity Pinot Sloe Gin
Four Pillars
Hendrick’s
Little Biddy Black
Monkey 47 - Black Forest Dry Gin
Pickering’s
Puhoi Blue Blood

GIN

14
17
14
16
17
21
24
16
18

Heineken
Tiger Ultra Low Carb
Tuatara Hazy IPA

BEER ON TAP

13
13
13

Cordis Hazy IPA
Cordis IPA
Our Land Pale Ale
Monteith’s Black
Export Citrus Light Beer
Sol 
Monteith’s Original Ale
Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider
Heineken 0%

BOTTLED / CANNED BEER

13
13
13
12
11
12
11
11
10

Grey Goose
Scapegrace Vodka
The Reid Single Malt Vodka
Wild Rain

VODKA

15
14
16
14

Bushmill’s Irish
Chivas Regal
Johnny Walker Black Label
Johnny Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder
Templeton Rye

WHISKEY

14
14
16
45
15
14
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Ballantine’s
Bowmore 18Y
Cardrona
Glenfiddich 12Y
Glenfiddich 15Y
Glenfiddich 18Y
Glenlivet 12Y
Glenmorangie 10Y
Hibiki 12Y
Highland Park 12Y
Isle of Jura 10Y
Lagavulin 16Y
Laphroaig 10Y
Little Biddy Aged Cask Bourbon
Oban 14Y
Talisker 10Y
Toku Japanese
Yamazaki Distillers Reserve

SINGLE MALT

12
21
36
15
18
21
17
16
25
17
16
21
16
30
20
16
17
45

Calvados Pere Francois VS
Curvoisier VSOP
Graham’s Port 10Y
Graham’s Port 20Y
Remy Martin XO
Six Grapes Port

COGNAC & PORT

20
18
15
25
45
14

Basil Hayden
Buffalo Trace
Canadian Club
Crown Royal
Jack Daniel’s
Knobcreek
Maker’s Mark
Southern Comfort
Wild Turkey 

BOURBON & RYE

13 
15 
12 
13 
13 
14
14
12
13

1800 Tequila

TEQUILA

14

Discover the hidden gems of Cordis, Auckland! 

Facebook: Cordis Auckland 
Instagram: @cordis_auckland 




